
                                   

 

 
Change in QR Fares & Penalties Updates      22SEP/THRQR-259-TP-13 

                                    

                                                                                                      
Dear Travel Partners, 

Please be informed that our latest fares and new fare rules will be updated in Amadeus system 
effective 26Sep,2013 for travel commencement from 01Oct,2013 afterwards. 

Kindly ensure all bookings will be issued based on current fares and rules till 25Sep,2013. 

 

N - S - V - L - I - A M - K - H - D - C - P B - Y - J - F 
 Any Changes :  Any Changes :  Any Changes : 

 Free of charge 1-Far East Destinations :  1-Far East Destinations :  
One change free of charge. 
Subsequent changes to charge 
USD30 for Economy & USD50 for 
Premium 

One change free of charge. 
Subsequent changes to charge 
USD25 for Economy & USD30 for 
Premium 

2-All Destinations except Far East 2-All Destinations except Far East 
Economy USD30 &  Premium 
USD50 

One change free of charge. 
Subsequent changes to charge 
USD30 for Economy & USD50 for 
Premium 

 Cancellation penalty:USD50.00  Cancellation penalty: USD35.00  Cancellation penalty: 
 Free of charge 

 No-show :  No-show :  No-show : 
 Economy: USD75  Economy: USD75  Economy: USD75 
 Premium: USD100  Premium: USD100  Premium: USD100 

Note: One  FOC Change Permitted For The Booking Beyond System Date Range 
 

  ،همکاران گرامی

برای   سپتامبر ٢۶از تاريخ  شرکت هواپيمايی قطر و قوانين نرخی جديد نرخها کهبدينوسيله باستحضار ميرساند 
  .به روز ميگردددر سيستم آمادئوس  ٢٠١٣اکتبر ١شروع مسافرت از 

 
 .فعلی صادر ميگردد  و قوانين بر اساس نرخها ٢٠١٣ سپتامبر ٢٥تا تاريخ قابل ذکر است که کليه رزروها  

 
 
 

Thanks & Regards 
Qatar Airways 
Tehran-Iran 
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